| VN-M4MPOUT-PTZ
· 1/2.8" STARVIS™ CMOS.
· 25x optical zoom.
· Starlight technology.
·Max. 25/30fps@4M.
· IR distance up to 100 m.
· Perimeter protection.
· Face detection.

| VN-M4MPOUT-PTZ
Accessories
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4MP
Camera
VN-M4MPOUT-PTZ Mid-range 4MP PTZ Outdoor IP Camera
Accessories
VNB315W Wall Mount Bracket
DC 12 V/3A Power Adapter
VNA130 Junction Box
VNA121 Mount Adapter
VNB310C Ceiling Mount Bracket
VNB311C Ceiling Mount Bracket
VNA161 Corner Mount Bracket
VNB313S Parapet Mount Bracket
VNB311S-E Plane Mount Bracket
VNA160 Pole Mount Bracket
Included:
VNB315W
Wall Mount Bracket